Serial Technology
LED Indicators
Isolation & ESD Protections
RS-232 Signal Range
Introduction
Industrial-grade, Isolated
RS-232 Isolators & Repeaters
Advantech rugged isolators and isolated repeaters are ideal for demanding industrial applications. Optical isolation on input and output lines protects RS-232 data and

ULI-234DC BB-232OPDRI Industrial Isolated RS-232 Repeater – 2.0 kV 3-way isolation, 115.2 kbps, wide operating temp., UL C1/D2, UL508. PSU not included.
ULI-234DE BB-232OPDRI-PH Industrial Isolated RS-232 Repeater – 2.0 kV 3-way isolation, 115.2 kbps, wide operating temp., IEC61850-3, IEEE1613. PSU not included.
Ordering Information
Dimensions - ULI-232DS
Unit = mm/in
Dimensions - ULI-232TC
Unit = mm
Dimensions - ULI-232DC
Unit = mm/in
Dimensions - ULI-232DE
Unit = mm
Model: CE Standards CE Directives Other Standards
ULI-232DS FCC (Part 15, CISPR),
UL 508 #E222870
2014/30/EU – Electromagnetic
Compatibility Directive (ECD)
2011/65/EU – amended by (EU)
2015/863 Reduction of Hazardous
Substances Directive (RoHS)
2012/19/EU – Waste Electrical &
Electronic Equipment (WEEE)
EMC:
EN 55032 Class B – Electromagnetic Compatibility of Multimedia Equipment –
Emission Requirements
EN 55024 – Information Technology Equipment – Immunity Characteristics – Limits
and Methods of Measurement
EN 55032+ AC – Class A Emissions
ULI-232DSH UL 508 #E222870 EN 61000-6-1 – Generic Immunity Standard for Residential,
Commercial and Light-industrial Environments
ULI-232TC UL Recognized
#E222870, KCC –
ULI-232DC UL C1/D2 #E245458,